
 

 

Please complete the form and send it to motoringevents@varietyvic.org.au 

Night  00 – Mildura, VIC Welcome Night Dinner 

Saturday, 23rd May 2020  
  

Night 01 – Silverton, NSW   
Sunday, 24th May 2020   
 

 
Night 02 – Cameron Corner, NT Limited spots available 

Monday, 25th May 2020  
    

Night 03 – Innamincka, SA  

Tuesday 26th May, 2020  

  

Night 04 – Birdsville, QLD Limited spots available 

Wednesday 27th May 2020  

   

Nights 05 / 06 / 07 – Camping 
Simpson Desert, NT Camping – Variety to organise   

Thursday, 28th May 2020  

Friday, 29th May 2020  

Saturday 30th May, 2020  

  

Night 08 – Mt Dare. NT Limited spots available 

Sunday, 31st May 2020  

  

Night 09 – Alice Springs, NT  

Monday, 1st June 2020  

  

Night 10 – Palm Valley, NT Camping – Variety to organise 

Tuesday, 2nd June 2020  

  

Night 11 – Kings Canyon, NT  

Wednesday, 3rd June 2020  

  

Nights 12 / 13 – Uluru / Yulara, NT  

Thursday, 4th June 2020  

Friday 5th June, 2020 Final Night Dinner 
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